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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 19 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.94 495
2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 34.04 491
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.00 451
4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 35.05 450
5. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.97 416
6. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 37.12 378
7. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 39.62 311
8. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 42.00 261
9. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 42.93 244

10. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 42.96 244
11. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 45.01 212

17 - 18 godina

1. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 36.64 393
2. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.62 336
3. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 42.09 259

15 - 18 godina

1. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.94 495
2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 34.04 491
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.00 451
4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 35.05 450
5. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.97 416
6. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 36.64 393
7. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 37.12 378
8. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.62 336
9. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 39.62 311

10. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 42.00 261
11. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 42.09 259
12. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 42.93 244
13. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 42.96 244
14. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 45.01 212

Otvoreno

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 32.57 560
2. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.94 495
3. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 34.04 491
4. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 34.93 454
5. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.00 451
6. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 35.05 450
7. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 35.11 447
8. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 35.53 432
9. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.97 416

10. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 36.64 393
11. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 36.67 392
12. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 37.12 378
13. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.62 336
14. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 39.62 311
15. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 40.35 294
16. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 40.90 283
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 19, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 42.00 261
18. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 42.09 259
19. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.43 253
20. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 42.86 246
21. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 42.93 244
22. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 42.96 244
23. ZVEREVA, Polina 11 PK Arena 2015 44.72 216
24. BOJANIC, Sara 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.93 213
25. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 45.01 212
26. NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 45.97 199
27. VIJATOV, Nikolina 12 Proleter 51.49 141


